XM28C010
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS*
Temperature Under Bias .................. -65°e to + 135°C
Storage Temperature .................... -65°e to + 150°e
Voltage on any Pin with
Respect to Ground ........................ -1.0V to + 7V
o.e. Output Current .................................. 5 mA
Lead Temperature

Impedance
XM28C010
Ordering Information
1 MEGABIT E2 MODULES
Device Temp. Order Organization
Number Range
XM28C010-25 131072 x 8 t
XM28C0101-25 131072x8 I
XM28C01 OM-25 131072x8 M
XM28C010 131072x8 t
XM28C0101 131072 x 8 I
XM28C010M 131072x8 M
LIMITED WARRANTY
Access Process Processing
Time Technology Level
250 ns CMOS Standard

0039-11
Part Number
X9102
X9103
X9503
X9104
0039-2
X9MME, X9MMEI
ORDERING INFORMATION
E2POTENTIOMETERs
Device
Maximum
Order
Resistance
Number
X9102S 1 Kn
X9103S 10 Kn
X9503S 50Kn
X9104S 100 Kn
X9102SI 1 Kn
X9103SI 10 Kn
X9503SI 50Kn
X9104SI 100 Kn
X9102P 1 Kn
X9103P 10 Kn
X9503P 50Kn
X9104P 100 Kn
X9102PI 1 Kn
X9103PI 10 Kn
X9503PI 50Kn
X9104PI 100 Kn
Package
s p D c f 1 f 2
•
•

F1 = Ceramic Flat Pack for X2864A, X2864B,
X2864H and X28C64
F2 = Ceramic Flat Pack for X28C256 and X28C256B
K = Ceramic Pin Grid Array
J = J-Hook Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
E = Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (Solder Seal)
G = Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (Glass Frit Seal)
X9MME, X9MMEI
ORDERING INFORMATION
E2POTENTIOMETERs (Continued)
Device
Maximum
Order
Resistance
Number s
X91020 1 Kn
X9103D 10 Kn
X9503D 50Kn
X9104D 100 Kn
X9102DI 1 Kn
X9103DI 10 Kn
X9503DI 50Kn
X9104DI 100 Kn
LIMITED WARRANTY
Package
p D c f 1 f 2
•